
RESULTS
Final 2nd Half

TAKASAKI Arena

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

1 GAZPROM RUS 59.850 (1) 58.300 (1) 59.550 (1) 58.400 (1) 236.100
Anastasia SERGEEVA J 17.800 18.350 18.950 17.900 73.000 (1)
Arina AVERINA S 21.100 20.300 19.350 19.700 80.450 (2)
Dina AVERINA S 20.950 19.650 21.250 20.800 82.650 (1)

2 Dynamo BLR 55.900 (2) 51.050 (3) 52.700 (2) 49.700 (3) 209.350
Yana STRIGA J 16.600 13.650 15.300 15.800 61.350 (3)
Anastasiia SALOS S 20.300 18.300 17.900 16.150 72.650 (5)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 19.000 19.100 19.500 17.750 75.350 (4)

3 TEAM ISRAEL ISR 54.650 (3) 49.350 (5) 51.400 (3) 50.050 (2) 205.450
Adi asia KATS J 15.550 14.250 14.750 15.900 60.450 (4)
Nikol ZELIKMAN S 19.200 15.900 17.650 16.100 68.850 (8)
Linoy ASHRAM S 19.900 19.200 19.000 18.050 76.150 (3)

4 AEON JPN 51.900 (4) 53.000 (2) 47.400 (6) 48.650 (4) 200.950
Aino YAMADA J 16.000 16.000 15.600 14.900 62.500 (2)
Chisaki OIWA S 17.500 18.600 16.100 16.600 68.800 (9)
Kaho MINAGAWA S 18.400 18.400 15.700 17.150 69.650 (7)

5 NSR/EVG USA 49.550 (5) 50.000 (4) 50.050 (4) 46.600 (5) 196.200
Lennox HOPKINS-WILKINS J 15.050 14.750 15.350 13.800 58.950 (5)
Camilla FEELEY S 16.900 17.300 15.750 15.550 65.500 (12)
Evita GRISKENAS S 17.600 17.950 18.950 17.250 71.750 (6)

6 Garmoniya Elit UZB 47.300 (7) 45.650 (6) 48.450 (5) 44.000 (7) 185.400
Takhmina IKROMOVA J 14.750 13.550 14.400 13.600 56.300 (6)
Nurinisso USMANOVA S 16.000 15.400 15.700 13.950 61.050 (14)
Sabina TASHKENBAEVA S 16.550 16.700 18.350 16.450 68.050 (10)

7 Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 48.950 (6) 45.300 (7) 44.650 (7) 44.650 (6) 183.550
Elizaveta IAMPOLSKAIA J 14.400 11.300 13.250 13.650 52.600 (7)
Yuliana  TELEGINA S 17.000 16.750 16.050 14.200 64.000 (13)
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA S 17.550 17.250 15.350 16.800 66.950 (11)
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RESULTS
Junior - Final 2nd Half

TAKASAKI Arena

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Anastasia SERGEEVA GAZPROM RUS 17.800 (1) 18.350 (1) 18.950 (1) 17.900 (1) 73.000
2 Aino YAMADA AEON JPN 16.000 (3) 16.000 (2) 15.600 (2) 14.900 (4) 62.500
3 Yana STRIGA Dynamo BLR 16.600 (2) 13.650 (4) 15.300 (3) 15.800 (3) 61.350
4 Adi asia KATS TEAM ISRAEL ISR 15.550 (4) 14.250 (3) 14.750 (4) 15.900 (2) 60.450
5 Takhmina IKROMOVA Garmoniya Elit UZB 14.750 (5) 13.550 (5) 14.400 (5) 13.600 (6) 56.300
6 Elizaveta IAMPOLSKAIA Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 14.400 (6) 11.300 (6) 13.250 (6) 13.650 (5) 52.600
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RESULTS
Senior - Final 2nd Half

TAKASAKI Arena

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Dina AVERINA GAZPROM RUS 20.950 (2) 19.650 (2) 21.250 (1) 20.800 (1) 82.650
2 Arina AVERINA GAZPROM RUS 21.100 (1) 20.300 (1) 19.350 (3) 19.700 (2) 80.450
3 Linoy ASHRAM TEAM ISRAEL ISR 19.900 (3) 19.200 (3) 19.000 (4) 18.050 (3) 76.150
4 Katsiaryna HALKINA Dynamo BLR 19.000 (5) 19.100 (4) 19.500 (2) 17.750 (4) 75.350
5 Evita GRISKENAS NSR/EVG USA 17.600 (7) 17.950 (7) 18.950 (5) 17.250 (5) 71.750
6 Kaho MINAGAWA AEON JPN 18.400 (6) 18.400 (6) 15.700 (10) 17.150 (6) 69.650
7 Nikol ZELIKMAN TEAM ISRAEL ISR 19.200 (4) 15.900 (11) 17.650 (7) 16.100 (10) 68.850
8 Chisaki OIWA AEON JPN 17.500 (9) 18.600 (5) 16.100 (8) 16.600 (8) 68.800
9 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA Garmoniya Elit UZB 16.550 (11) 16.700 (10) 18.350 (6) 16.450 (9) 68.050

10 Ekaterina VEDENEEVA Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 17.550 (8) 17.250 (8) 15.350 (12) 16.800 (7) 66.950
11 Yuliana  TELEGINA Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 17.000 (10) 16.750 (9) 16.050 (9) 14.200 (11) 64.000
12 Nurinisso USMANOVA Garmoniya Elit UZB 16.000 (12) 15.400 (12) 15.700 (10) 13.950 (12) 61.050
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